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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Cup * 111.275 27.450 27.750 27.900 28.175
11T 1 1

281 Reagan Harrison 9.200 9.350 9.3759.350
280 Mariah Coraci 9.150 9.200 9.250
279 Audrey Grayson 9.100
283 Jenavieve Wells 9.200
278 Julia Borsack 9.300
285 Kiley Benavidez 9.400
277 Caitlin White 9.400

2 G-Force * 109.450 27.450 26.800 27.425 27.775
2T2T 5T 2

273 Isabella Guerra-Calunga 9.300 9.225
244 Sedona Garcia 9.100 9.000
251 D'Lylla Garcia 9.050
266 Christine Wagoner 8.900
264 Emily Griego 8.900
243 Catalina Padilla 9.2009.400
256 Amanda Gebler 9.075
252 Jianna Coon 8.950
263 Nicole Lewis 9.350

3 Ruidoso * 108.850 27.350 27.000 26.725 27.775
3T3 2 3

395 Bayler Pritchett 9.300 8.900 9.2758.450
391 Liliana Mendoza 9.050
393 Brooke Ochoa 9.000 9.100 9.1509.350
397 Faith Linares 9.000 9.350
396 Destiney Urban 8.925

4 Zia * 107.775 27.000 26.875 26.550 27.350
44 4 4

421 Ceci Pattelena 9.000 8.800
422 Pyeatt Rivera 9.000 9.100
416 Naomi Alvarez 9.000
418 Isa Peperas 9.075 9.0508.800
420 Addi Pattelena 9.000 9.2008.750
414 Valeria Ramirez 9.000
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5 PGA * 106.925 26.900 26.900 25.925 27.200
56 3 6

359 Hayden Drager 9.000 8.900 8.600
364 Jadyn Sadler 9.000 8.725
357 Emma Widner 8.900 9.000
360 Serenity Baldonado 9.000 9.125
361 Giselle "Gi-Gi" Boivin 9.0508.600
358 Jada Steele 9.025

6 ERG * 106.825 26.450 26.800 26.525 27.050
67 6T 5

166 Miranda McQuerry 8.900 9.100 9.0009.125
163 Gabriella Gaxiola-Cintron 8.800 8.700
171 Jaela Webb 8.750 9.000 8.950
162 Rylee Swartz 8.700
169 Maggie Phaneuf 8.700
168 Hailey Apodaca 9.100

7 High Flyers * 105.525 26.975 26.350 25.500 26.700
75 7 7

321 Katie Vest 9.175 8.850 8.500
327 Mairen Hoch 9.000
332 Anabel Irving 8.800 8.700
324 Sofia Enriquez 8.900 9.0508.500
329 Sarah Newman 8.600 8.9508.500
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